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2025-2026 School Year Calendar   

  Holiday— School Closed 

 First & Last Day of School  

 Institute Day—No Students 

 School Closed Not in Session 

 ESY First & Last Day of School 

 Inclement Weather-No School 

AUGUST 2025 

M T W Th F 

    1 

4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 

18 19 20 21 22 

25 26 27 28 29 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30    

OCTOBER 2025 

M T W Th F 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30 31 

DECEMBER 2025 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30 31   

JANUARY 2026 

M T W Th F 

   1 2 

5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30 

FEBRUARY 2026 

M T W Th F 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 26 27 

     

MARCH 2026 

M T W Th F 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 26 27 

30 31    

APRIL 2026 

M T W Th F 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30  

MAY 2026 

M T W Th F 

    1 

4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 

18 19 20 21 22 

25 26 27 28 29 

JUNE 2026 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30    

JULY 2026 

M T W Th F 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30 31 

Regular School Year 
   Attendance Days 
August  12 
September                     21 
October  22 
November  15 
December                     15 
January  17 
February  19 
March  19 
April  18 
May  18     
TOTAL                   176 
 

ESY (Summer Session) 
   Attendance Days 
June  11 
July  9 
TOTAL  20 

2025-2026 Regular School Year 
August  12  Institute Day —Students Non-Attendance  
August   13  Staff Work Day —Students Non-Attendance  
August   14  First Day Of Student Attendance  (Full Day  8:15-2:30)  
September  1  Labor Day—School Closed 

October  13  Indigenous People Day —School Closed 

November  24-28  Thanksgiving break—School Closed 

December  22  Winter Break begins—School Closed 12/22-1/2 

January  5                      Institute Day—Students Non –Attendance 

January  6   Classes Resume  - Students In Attendance 

January  19  Martin Luther King Jr. Day—School Closed 

January  23  School Closed due to Inclement Weather  

February  16                   President’s Day —School Closed  

February   27  SNOW MAKEUP DAY—STUDENTS IN ATTENDANCE 

March  13                      Institute Day—Students Non –Attendance 

March  30-April 3  Spring Break - School Closed  

April   6  Non-Attendance Day– School Closed  

April   7  Classes Resume—Students In Attendance 

May  1  Non –Attendance Day — School Closed 

May  25  Memorial Day– School Closed    

May  28  Last Day Of School For Students 

May  29  Institute Day– Students Non-Attendance  

    **School hours are Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday:  8:15—2:30 

                        * Wednesdays  are 8:15—1:45 

2025-2026 Extended School Year (Summer Session)   

June    1-8        Non-Attendance Day—School Closed                    

June   9                First Day Extended School Year (ESY) 

June   19   Juneteenth –School Closed 

July                4                            4th July Holiday— School Closed 

July 16                Last Day of Extended School Year (ESY) 

**ESY is in session  Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays and occasional Mondays & Fridays 8:15—2:30 every day. 

1ST Qtr – Aug  14 – Oct 10 
2nd Qtr – Oct 14 – Dec 19 
3rd Qtr – Jan 6– Mar 12 
4th Qtr – Mar 16– May 28 

Revised 1/29/2026 

NOVEMBER 2025 

M T W Th F 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28 

     



  

  S.E.A.L.     

                                                                  240 E. Progress Rd  

                                                                 Lombard, IL 60440  

                                                                     630-953-1222 

                                                          630-953-9171 (Fax)                

             School of Expressive Arts & Learning 

                     2025-2026 School Calendar 

             Rev. 1/29/2026 

  August  12    Institute day– Students Non-Attendance Day  

  August  13    Staff Work Day– Students Non-Attendance Day 

                        August  14    First day of Student Attendance– Full day (8:15—2:30)  

                        September 1   School Closed – Labor Day   

  October 13      School Closed – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

  November 24-28  School Closed – Thanksgiving Break   

  December 22 –January 1    School Closed– Winter Break  

  January 5    Institute day– Students Non-Attendance Day  

  January 6   Classes Resume—Students In Attendance 

      January 19   School Closed – Dr. Martin Luther King Day  

  January 23   School Closed due to Inclement Weather   

  February 16   President’s Day -  School Closed  

  February 27   SNOW MAKEUP DAY—STUDENTS IN ATTENDANCE 

  March 13   Institute day– Students Non-Attendance Day  

  March  30– April 3   School Closed— Spring Break  

  April 6    Non-Attendance Day—School Closed 

  April 7    Classes Resume—Students In Attendance 

  May 1    Non –Attendance Day—School Closed 

  May 25    School Closed– Memorial Day    

  May 28      Last Day of School for Students In Attendance– Full Day 

  May 29               Institute Day—Students Non-Attendance Day  

  June 1-8   Non-Attendance Days —School Closed   

  June 9                         **Extended School Year (ESY)  Begins 

  June 19   School Closed– Juneteenth 

  July 4    School Closed– Independence Day  

  July 16         **Last day of Extended School Year (ESY)  

School hours are Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 8:15am – 2:30pm. Wednesdays are 8:15am-1:45pm  

** ESY is in session Tuesdays,Wednesdays, Thursdays & occasional Mondays &Fridays 8:15—2:30 every day. 

www.seal-il.com 

 


